

20. 06. 2022

BP
Sl. 20
Court No. 17

WPA 2005 of 2022
Santanu Sit & Ors.
Vs.
State of West Bengal & Ors.

Nobody appears at the time of call.

The matter is adjourned till 11th July, 2022.

(Abhijit Gangopadhyay, J.)