

19. 07. 2022

BP  
Sl. 8  
Court No. 17

WPA 2005 of 2022

Santanu Sit & Ors.  
Vs.  
State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Dibyendu Chatterjee  
Ms. Reshmi Ghosh  
Ms. Piyali Paul  
..for the petitioners.

Mr. Supriyo Chattopadhyay  
Ms. Iti Dutta  
..for the State.

Mr. L.K. Gupta, Sr. Advocate  
Mr. K. Chowdhury  
..for the Board.

This matter has been filed by 24 writ petitioners for which full court fees have been paid against eChallan no. CWBCHCA 2022336L dated 07.02.2022. The eChallan is kept on record.

The petitioners are directed to annex the fresh copy of page 129 of the writ application in course of the day for which no further affirmation is required to be done as leave is granted to the petitioners for doing this.

List this matter tomorrow under the same heading. The matter will retain its position.

(Abhijit Gangopadhyay, J. )

