

23. 11. 2022

BP  
Sl 134, 135  
Court No. 17

WPA 2005 of 2022

Santanu Sit & Ors.  
Vs.  
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With

WPA 15010 of 2022

Rahul Chakraborty & Ors.  
Vs.  
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Bikash Ranjan Bhattacharya, Sr. Advocate  
Mr. Dibyendu Chatterjee  
Ms. Jhuma Chakraborty  
Ms. Reshmi Ghosh  
Ms. Piyali Paul

..for the petitioners in  
WPA 2005 of 2022

Mr. Sudipta Dasgupta  
Mr. Arka Nandi  
Ms. S. Ghosh

..for the petitioners in  
WPA 15010 of 2022

Mr. Billwadal Bhattacharya, Ld. Deputy Solicitor  
General of India

Mr. Arijit Majumder

..for CBI

Mr. Saikat Banerjee  
Mr. Koushik Chowdhury  
..for the Board

Mr. Supriyo Chattopadhyay  
Ms. Iti Dutta

..for the State

Related matter with this writ application,  
which is pending in the Supreme Court, has been

adjourned for two weeks on 18<sup>th</sup> November, 2022.  
Therefore, this matter is not taken up by me now. It is  
adjourned till 14<sup>th</sup> December, 2022.

(Abhijit Gangopadhyay, J. )