

19. 09. 2023

BP
Sl 1
At 4.30 P.M.
Court No. 17

WPA 2005 of 2022

Santanu Sit & Ors.
Vs.
The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Bikashranjan Bhattacharya, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dibyendu Chatterjee
Mr. Pritam Majumdar
Mr. Mainak Singha Barma
..for the petitioners

Mr. Billwadal Bhattacharya, Ld. DSGI
Mr. Arijit Majumder
..for CBI

Mr. Saikat Banerjee
Mr. Ratul Biswas
Mr. Koushik Chowdhury
..for the Board

Ms. Iti Dutta
..for the State

This matter will be heard further tomorrow, i.e.
on 20.09.2023, at 2 P.M.

(Abhijit Gangopadhyay, J.)