

11-06-2024
ct no. 13
Sl. 1 to 22
pk

WPA 2005 of 2022
With
CAN 1 of 2024
With
CAN 2 of 2024
With
CAN 3 of 2024
With
CAN 4 of 2024
With
CAN 5 of 2024
With
CAN 6 of 2024
With
CAN 7 of 2024
With
CAN 8 of 2024
With
CAN 9 of 2024
With
CAN 10 of 2024
With
CAN 11 of 2024
With
CAN 12 of 2024
With
CAN 13 of 2024
With
CAN 14 of 2024
Santanu Sit & Ors.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 11201 of 2024
Avijit Patra

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 11203 of 2024
Debabrata Das.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 11407 of 2024
Ranjit Mondal & Ors.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 12150 of 2024
Bablu Biswas
-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 9834 of 2022
Bablu Pal & Ors.
-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
CAN 1 of 2024
With
CAN 2 of 2024
With
CAN 3 of 2024
With
CAN 4 of 2024
With
CAN 5 of 2024
With
CAN 5 of 2024
With
CAN 6 of 2024
With
WPA 17752 of 2023
Nihar Ali

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors

With
WPA 24465 of 2023
Md. Delawar Hosain Molla & Ors.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 25746 of 2023
Sabnam Sultana & Ors.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 24445 of 2023
Sirajum Munira

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors

With
WPA 24885 of 2022
Amit Kumar Mondal & Ors.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 26602 of 2022
Koyena Dey & Ors.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 26350 of 2023
Mrinmoy Sarkar & Ors.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 1313 of 2024
Rajsekhar Mondal & Ors.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 22684 of 2023
Sampa Ghorui

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 23704 of 2023
Sukumar Dey & Ors.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 5893 of 2024
Md. Azharuddin & Ors.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 7493 of 2024
Raj Kumar Mal

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 29142 of 2022
Ashik Mondal & Ors.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 22206 of 2023
Imran Ali Sk. & Ors.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 28737 of 2023
Bijay Debnath & Ors.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

With
WPA 14826 of 2022
Debabrata Majhi & Ors.

-Versus-

The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Mr. Bikash Ranjan Bhattacharyya,
Mr. Dibyendu Chatterjee,
Mr. Pritam Majumdar,
Ms. Reshmi Ghosh,
Ms. Satabdi Das,
Mr. Mainak Singha Barma

..for the petitioners in WPA 2005 of 2022, WPA 24885 of
2022, WPA 26602 of 2022, WPA 22684 of 2022, WPA
23704 of 2023 and WPA 14826 of 2022

Mr. Partha Sarathi Deb Barman,
Mr. N. Chowdhury

...for the applicants in CAN 3 of 2024 (in item no. 1) and
CAN 1 of 2024 and CAN 3 of 2024 (item no. 6)

Mr. Ashoke Banerjee,
Mr. Debdatta Saha,
Mr. Subhamay Dewanji

...for the applicants in CAN 2 of 2024 (item no. 1)

Mr. Shyamal Sarkar,
Mr. Piyus Chaturvedi,
Mr. Kuntal Ray

..for the respondent in CAN 5 of 2024 (in item no. 1)

Mr. K.M. Hossain,
Mr. K. A. Ali

..for the applicant in CAN 6 of 2024 (in item no. 1)

Mr. Rabiul Islam,
Mr. Raju Mondal,
Md. Bani Israil

...for the applicants in CAN 14 of 2024 (item no. 1)

Mr. Biswaroop Bhattacharyya,
Mr. Shiladitya Barma,
Ms. Priyanka Ghosh

... for addition of parties in CAN 15 & 24 of 2024

Mr. A. Chakraborty
... for applicant in CAN 19, 22 and 25 of 2024

Mr. Ali Ahsan Alamgir,
Ms. Rabia Khatoon,
Ms. Soma Mal
Mr. Ratul Biswas,
Ms. Priyanka Saha,
Mr. Ishan Bhattacharya,
Mr. Soumyadipa Kanu,
Mr. Priyanka Saha
..for the petitioners in WPA 11201 of 2024, WPA 11203 of
2024, WPA 12150 of 2024, WPA 17752 of 2023, WPA
24445 of 2023, WPA 26350 of 2023, WPA 1313 of 2024,
WPA 5893 of 2024 and WPA 7493 of 2024

Mr. S. K. Das,
Mr. S. K. Rakshit,
Mr. Sayantan Rakshit
Mr. K. P. Mukhopadhyay
... for the added respondents in CAN 4 to 13 of
2024.

Mr. Avik Pramanick
...for the petitioners in WPA 11407 of 2024

Mr. Sudipta Dasgupta,
Mr. Ali Ahsan Alamgir,
Ms. Rabia Khatoon,
Ms. Soma Mal
..for the petitioner in WPA 9834 of 2022

Mr. Arunava Ghosh,
Mr. Anindya Lahiri,
Mr. Samrat Dey Paul,
Mr. Anish Chakraborty
...for the applicants in CAN 2 of 2024 (in item no. 6)

Mr. Sakya Sen
..for the applicants in CAN 3 of 2024 (in item no. 6)

Mr. Soumya Majumder,
Mr. Binayak Gupta Bhaiya
...for the petitioner in CAN 4 of 2024 (in item no. 6)

Mr. Sudhasatva Banerjee,
Mr. Saptarshi Banerjee,
Mr. Binayak Gupta Bhaiya
...for the applicant in CAN 5 of 2024 (in item no. 6)

Mr. Soma Pal
...for the petitioner in CAN 6 of 2024 (in item no. 6)

Mr. Anindya Bose,
 Mr. Vishak Bhattacharya,
 Mr. Biyanka Bhattacharya,
 Mr. Mridul Biswas
for the petitioner in WPA 24465 of 2023 and WPA
 25746 of 2023

Mr. Sanjib Das
 ... for the applicant in CAN 23 of 2024.

Mr. Firdous Samim,
 Ms. Gopa Biswas,
 Ms. Payel Shome,
 Ms. Sampriti Saha,
 Mr. Avijit Kar,
 Ms. Mohona Das
 ...for the petitioner in WPA 29142 of 2022, WPA 22206 of
 2023 and WPA 28737 of 2023

Mr. Soupal Chatterjee,
 Mr. Prabir Kr. Das,
 Mr. Anupam Das,
 Mr. Abhishek Bhattacharya,
 Mr. P. Mukherjee
 ..for the petitioners in WPA 9948 of 2024, WPA 11817 of
 2024 and WPA 21322 of 2023

Mr. Supriyo Chattopadhyay,
 Mr. S. Banerjee,
 Ms. Iti Duta,
 Mr. R.K. Ganguly
 ...for the State in WPA 2005 of 2022

Mr. Sakya Sen,
 Mr. Anindya Lahiri,
 Mr. Samrat Dey Paul
 ... for the added respondents in CAN 1 of 2024.

Mr. Anindya Lahiri,
 Mr. Samrat Dey Paul,
 Mr. Anish Chakraborty
 ..for the respondent nos. 7 to 10 (in item no. 1)

Mr. Jayanta Samanta,
 Ms. Indumouli Banerjee
 ...for the State in WPA 11201 of 2024

Mr. Samim ul Bari,
 Ms. Sahina Sumi
 ...for the State in WPA 11203 of 2024

Mr. Biswabrata Basu Mallick,

Ms. Mrinalini Majumder,
Mr. Biman Halder
..for the State in WPA 11407 of 2024

Mr. Sakya Sen,
Mr. N. Chowdhury
... for CAN 3 of 2024.

Mr. Jahar Datta,
Mr. Biman Ghosh
.. for the State in WPA 9834 of 2022

Mr. Bhaskar Prasad Vaisya,
Mr. Sagnik Chatterjee
...for the State in WPA 16777 of 2022

Mr. Biswabrata Basu Mallick,
Mr. Biman Halder
...for the State in WPA 24445 of 2023

Mr. S. Banerjee,
Mr. Ritesh Kumar Ganguly
...for the State in WPA 26602 of 2022 and WPA 7493 of
2024

Mr. Bhaskar Prasad Vaisya,
Mr. Arindam Chattopadhyay
...for the State in WPA 22684 of 2023

Mr. Shamim ul Bari,
Mr. Soumyajit Ghosh
...for the State in WPA 23704 of 2023

Mr. Sirsanya Bandop[adhyay,
Ms. Tapati Samanta
..for the State in WPA 5893 of 2024

Mr. Biswabrata Basu Mallick,
Mr. Sayan Ganguly
..for the State in WPA 29142 of 2022

Mr. Mrinal Kanti Biswas
... for the State in WPA 14826 of 2022

Mr. Arindam Chattopadhyay,
Ms. Lipika Chatterjee
... for the State in WPA 12150 of 2024

Mr. Pratik Dhar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Pattanayak
... in WPA 2005 of 2022 and CAN 26 of 2024

Mr. K. M. Hossain

... for the applicant in CAN 6 of 2024

Mr. R. Pattanayak
in WPA 2005 of 2022 and CAN 27 of 2024

Mr. Biswabrata Basu Mallick,
Mr. Parna Roy Chowdhury
..for the State in WPA 22206 of 2023

Mr. L.K. Gupta,
Mr. Subir Sanyal,
Mr. Saikat Banerjee,
Mr. Ratul Biswas,
Mr. Kaushik Chowdhury
...for the WBBPE in all matters

Mr. Dhiraj Trivedi,
Mr. Arijit Majumdar,
Ms. Supriti Sarkhel
...for the CBI in item no. 1 to 6

1. In respect of the applications for addition of parties specifically CAN 26 of 2024 in WPA 2005 of 2022 and CAN 15 & 24 of 2024 but not restricted to such applications, meaning thereby, all other applications for addition of parties, shall be heard as if such applicants are deemed to have been made parties in the instant proceedings.
2. By consent of the parties, these matters originally fixed on 24th June, 2024 shall stand adjourned and be fixed for hearing on 2nd July, 2024 along with WPA 2779 of 2023 and WPA 16365 of 2023.

3. All parties are directed to act on a server copy of this order duly downloaded from the official website of this Court.

(Rajasekhar Mantha, J.)